
SUB: LIST OF P.O. PLACED AGAINST STE(SINGLE TENDER ENQUIRY)  ISSUED ON PAC BASIS FROM 01.10.2023 TO 31.10.2023
.

FFP
Sl. 
No. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm Value (Rs.)
1 5663 31.05.2023 2113 10/4/2023 OMB Make Vibro Motor DPH Engineering 500000.00
2 5664 12.07.2023 2115 10/4/2023 Spare Parts of Spectrometer Ametek Instruments India Pvt. Ltd 1047755.00

HMBP
NIL

HMTP
NIL

PROJECT
Sl. 
No. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm Value (Rs.)

1
HEC/PROJ/PUR
/MADHUBAND/2

3-3152 
01.09.2023

HEC/PROJ/P
UR/MADHUB
AND/23-3220 

07.10.2023 Load Cell M/s ACME Automation Pvt. 
Ltd. 242000.00


